
NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

30 Emily Karp 20 4

31 Cathy Serif 15 3

35 Jennifer Penner 30 6

39 Viviana Cabanillas 10 2

43 Heather Sullivan 25 5

47 Zenaida Favre 5 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Masters Bikini 40+ A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

29 Eugenia Iermini 10 2

32 Tiffany Smith 58 12

33 Crystal Williams 35 7

34 Eileen Langford-Knox 55 10

36 Kerri Wilson 15 3

37 Dana Pope 55 10

38 Caroline Lawrence 45 9

40 Jodie Cummings 30 6

41 Maggie Perkins 40 8

42 Deborah Peters 73 15

44 Tina York 70 14

45 Sandra Hoyos 65 13

46 Livia-Levy Williams 20 4

48 Arnita Champion 5 1

49 Barbara Ludwig 25 5

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Masters Bikini 40+ B over 5'4"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California
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47 Zenaida Favre

Masters Bikini 

40+ A 10 2 47

48 Arnita Champion

Masters Bikini 

40+ B 5 1 48

0

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 40+ Overall

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

30 Emily Karp 39 7

31 Cathy Serif 30 6

39 Viviana Cabanillas 15 3

43 Heather Sullivan 48 10

53 Victoria Miranda 42 8

54 Dana Hay 25 5

73 Hazel Cole 44 9

75 Laura Camacho 5 1

100 Amber Ackerman 53 11

116 Lori Iacobellis 20 4

119 Janice Murphy 10 2

Masters Bikini 35+ A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

36 Kerri Wilson 15 3

41 Maggie Perkins 30 6

49 Barbara Ludwig 20 4

83 Koryna Nicole Barrozo 25 5

95 Talia Latham 5 1

121 Stephanie Baron 40 8

122 Kylie McCollough 35 7

29 Eugenia Iermini 10 2

Masters Bikini 35+ B over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

32 Tiffany Smith 20 4

40 Jodie Cummings 5 1

50 Diana Spiro 10 2

117 Tiffany Brewster 15 3

123 Erika Bach 25 5

Masters Bikini 35+ C Over 5'6"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California
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75 Laura Camacho
Masters Bikini 

35+ A 5 1 75

95 Talia Latham
Masters Bikini 

35+ B 15 3 95

40 Jodie Cummings
Masters Bikini 

35+ C 10 2 40

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

52 Sandee Olea 20 4

53 Victoria Miranda 55 11

54 Dana Hay 32 6

55 Lexy Smith 10 2

56 Sarah You 15 3

57 Lisa Pascual 45 9

60 Tracy Bucasas 33 7

65 Marisol Gonzalez 25 5

69 Christian Escobedo 40 8

77 Carmel Peterson 50 10

78 Kim Tu 5 1

Novice Bikini A up to 5'2"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

35 Jennifer Penner 80 16

47 Zenaida Favre 35 7

58 Kristyl Krawczyk 5 1

59 Rebecca Morales 40 8

61 Viviana Perez 75 15

62 Stephanie Stoven 10 2

63 Valerie Ozuna 65 13

64 Brittany Holzer 30 6

66 Evelyn Cortez 55 11

67 Marlyn Fuentes 25 5

68 Connor Huff 15 3

70 Ericka Caldera 50 10

71 Nancy Gutierrez 60 12

72 Renee Okonkwo 45 9

73 Hazel Cole 80 16

74 Adah Ortega 20 4

157 Hannah DeMiranda 69 14

Novice Bikini B over 5'2" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

76 Christian Morejon 80 16

80 Nadira Bobokhonova 65 13

81 Shannon Hinsdale 70 14

82 Brittany Barron 80 16

83 Koryna Nicole Barrozo 80 16

84 Ashley Godby 5 1

85 Brianna Fischer 75 15

86 Rachael Shultz 31 6

88 Caitlin Laos 15 3

89 Jessica Razo 80 16

90 Natalie Earl 20 4

91 Sugar Tiner 25 5

92 Ashley Riese 10 2

93 Katie Jensen 35 7

94 Brittany Anderson 80 16

95 Talia Latham 40 8

96 Angela Kanigowski 46 9

97 Nicole Wang 80 16

98 Candra Ramezani 49 10

99 Ashley Mcclure 55 11

101 Ashly Eichenberger 60 12

109 Tara Medina 80 16

Novice Bikini C over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

33 Crystal Williams 30 6

46 Livia-Levy Williams 25 5

50 Diana Spiro 45 9

102 Lisa Avila 20 4

103 Amelia Zupan 79 16

104 Sarah Finnerty 35 7

105 Yuliya Fomina 53 11

106 Nikki Mattison 50 10

108 Michelle Pitts 76 15

110 Devon Damelio 5 1

111 Kirstin Radlinski 15 3

112 Monika Paez 70 14

113 Ashley Vincent 80 17

114 Alyssa Dobyns 59 12

115 Daphne Bansberg 65 13

118 Whitney Johns 10 2

120 Victoria Bentley 44 8

Novice Bikini D over 5'6"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California
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78 Kim Tu Novice Bikini A 15 3 78

58 Kristyl Krawczyk Novice Bikini B 10 2 58

84 Ashley Godby Novice Bikini C 20 4 84

110 Devon Damelio Novice Bikini D 5 1 110

0

0

Novice Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

55 Lexy Smith 35 7

75 Laura Camacho 30 6

78 Kim Tu 25 5

124 Theresa Cisneros 20 4

125 Pilar Martinez 15 3

128 Kirstie Speer 53 11

129 Bunny Siv 45 9

132 Linda Rodriguez 60 12

134 Armine Semirdjian 10 2

135 Lusine Semirdjian 40 8

136 Natalie Panlilio 52 10

138 Erin McComb 5 1

Open Bikini A up to 5'1"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

52 Sandee Olea 22 5

54 Dana Hay 46 9

56 Sarah You 21 4

60 Tracy Bucasas 55 11

65 Marisol Gonzalez 41 8

107 Candy Champa 29 6

119 Janice Murphy 16 3

126 Sarah Pearce 5 1

131 Carolyn Kim 14 2

137 Alex Montgomery 48 10

139 Roxanne Breceda 34 7

140 Christine Chen 60 12

Open Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

47 Zenaida Favre 46 9

58 Kristyl Krawczyk 5 1

67 Marlyn Fuentes 40 8

68 Connor Huff 15 3

72 Renee Okonkwo 53 10

73 Hazel Cole 61 12

74 Adah Ortega 33 7

79 Magan Thompson 61 13

127 Lana Davis 10 2

141 Crystal Lackey 31 6

143 Kenyauda Brewington 25 5

144 Sheyonna Grayson 66 14

146 Michelle Nouraei 20 4

157 Hannah DeMiranda 56 11

Open Bikini C over  5'2.5" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

76 Christian Morejon 35 7

85 Brianna Fischer 30 6

89 Jessica Razo 52 10

90 Natalie Earl 19 4

92 Ashley Riese 16 3

122 Kylie McCollough 60 12

130 Whitney Lawrence 25 5

133 Lauren Marae Gamboa 45 9

145 Sara Kranke 40 8

147 Edel Keenehan 6 1

148 Ashley Endersby 9 2

150 Katie Mcgovern 65 13

152 Rania Odeh 52 10

Open Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

36 Kerri Wilson 74 14

46 Livia-Levy Williams 37 7

48 Arnita Champion 30 6

84 Ashley Godby 15 3

86 Rachael Shultz 77 16

88 Caitlin Laos 25 5

93 Katie Jensen 78 16

98 Candra Ramezani 48 10

99 Ashley Mcclure 55 11

101 Ashly Eichenberger 60 12

103 Amelia Zupan 79 16

104 Sarah Finnerty 46 9

111 Kirstin Radlinski 10 2

117 Tiffany Brewster 76 15

142 Jodi Matthews 70 13

151 Michelle Jones 40 8

154 Jennifer Tapi 20 4

156 Morgan Raam 5 1

Open Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

33 Crystal Williams 40 8

40 Jodie Cummings 30 6

102 Lisa Avila 21 4

106 Nikki Mattison 50 10

108 Michelle Pitts 55 11

110 Devon Damelio 5 1

112 Monika Paez 60 12

115 Daphne Bansberg 65 13

118 Whitney Johns 15 3

120 Victoria Bentley 45 9

149 Melyssa Johnson 35 7

153 Siera Capesius 10 2

155 Evina Luna 24 5

Open Bikini F over 5'7"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Jon Lindsay's Grand Prix L.A.

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

April 11, 2015

Culver City, California
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138 Erin McComb Unlimited Bikini A 5 1 138

126 Sarah Pearce Unlimited Bikini B 20 4 126

58 Kristyl Krawczyk Unlimited Bikini C 30 6 58

147 Edel Kennehan Unlimited Bikini D 10 2 147

156 Morgan Raam Unlimited Bikini E 25 5 156

110 Devon Demelio Unlimited Bikini F 15 3 110

Unlimited Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________


